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U
uringuruum

i teenindusala piir

Katastriüksuse tunnus

Teekaitsevöönd

Kavandatav uuringupunkt

Veehaarde sanitaarkaitseala

Puurkaevu sanitaarkaitseala

Piiripunkti nr
Kordinaadid

x
y

6548170.480

6547601.100

6547679.060

6547832.920

6548008.360

6548118.870

6548285.600
522551.960

1234567

522557.330

522718.750

522702.600

522643.940

523025.850

523067.500

U
uringuruum

i pindala: 23,28 ha

Piiripunkt ja piiripunkti num
ber

Kaardilehe nr: 6313

Katastriüksuse piir
II kategooria kaitsealuse liigi esinem

iskoht
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